LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2024-25
065 - Highwood - MLA R.J. Sigurdson
For Expenses Processed Jan 1 - Mar 31, 2025

Budget

Reimbursed
This Qtr

Reimbursed

To-Date

|Financia| Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($26,400.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

$23,160.00

10.0

$782.89

$4,500.00

$736.31
$280.00

$3,502.07

$18,000.00

$736.31
$280.00

[Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF

Adverse Driving Conditions
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

80,000.0

715.0

4,349.0

80,000.0

5.0

52.0

5.0

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note:

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was
The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure

715.0

3.0

4,349.0

14.0



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP51919 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP51919

Description February 2025 - Per-Diems

Claimant RJ Sigurdson

Employee Number

Constituency

Highwood 65 (RJ Sigurdson)

Date Submitted

March 24, 2025

Date Received

March 25, 2025

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) L | D | Subtotal | G.S.T. Total
13840 | Feb 24,2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 41.90 2.10 44.00
13841 Feb 25, 2025 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
13842 Feb 26, 2025 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
13843 Feb 27, 2025 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

204.77 10.23 215.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP51919

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

MP51920 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Die

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP51920

Description March 2025 - Per-Diems

Claimant RJ Sigurdson

Employee Number I

Constituency Highwood 65 (RJ Sigurdson)

Date Submitted

March 24, 2025

Date Received

March 25, 2025

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal| G.S.T. Total
13844 | Mar 9, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 25.71 1.29 27.00
13845 | Mar 10, 2025 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2.71 57.00
13846 | Mar 11,2025 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2.71 57.00
13847 | Mar 12,2025 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2.71 57.00
13848 | Mar 13,2025 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2.71 57.00
13849 | Mar 14, 2025 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 12.38 0.62 13.00
13850 | Mar 16, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 25.71 1.29 27.00
13851 | Mar 17,2025 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2.71 57.00
13852 | Mar 18,2025 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2.71 57.00
13853 | Mar 19, 2025 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2.71 57.00
13854 | Mar 20, 2025 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2.71 57.00
13855 | Mar 23, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 25.71 1.29 27.00
13856 | Mar 24,2025 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2.71 57.00

578.12 28.88 607.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP51920

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR51922 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR51922

Description Jan, Feb, March

Claimant RJ Sigurdson

Employee Number I

Constituency Highwood 65 (RJ Sigurdson)

Date Submitted March 24, 2025

Date Received March 25, 2025

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
March 2025 1500.00
February 2025 1500.00
January 2025 1500.00
Grand Total 4500.00
Office Use Only [ ]

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

I confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR51922 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF32059 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

N
aGr

Hosting $44.99

Member Name RJ Sigurdson
Claimant RJ Sigurdson
Expense Category Office supplies

COSTCO

Okotoks #1069
202-104 Southbank Blvd
Okotoks, AB TI1S O0K4

e O,
1477 T 44.99

SUBTOTAL 44.99
TAX 0.00
wxnx TOTAL [em——od 4 25 |
xoococooo il |
ACCT: HRSTERCMD ,
REFEREN 0100163
AUTH $: 01/21 17:07:05
Invoice Number: 0(5

Purchase - Has rcard
90000000
0000008000 EB00

01 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027
MOUNT $494.99

IMPORTANT - retaln this copy
for your records

CUSTOMER COPY
MasterCard 44.99
CHANGE 0.00

TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS SOLD = 1
eIV iWpdl 17:07:07 1069 5 235 63

0P$: 63 Name: ene

Thank You!
Please Come Asain

G = GST P=PST
GST $121476329RT
Whse:1069 Trm:5 Trn:235 OP:63

Items Sold: 1
HV 2025701721 17:07

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are

now approved for payment.

VF32035

Page 4 of 5




MSM Okotoks

Feb 5, 2025 10:41 AM

Box 823

Okotoks, Alberta TISIA9

403-982-3000

Item

Qty. Price
221-140G PURE RAW
HONEY - 065003 Z T
286 CANADIAN CARAMEL
- 09Lee3 2528
039 ASSORTED STICKERS
-01315K ! 224
235-CARAMEL
CHOCOLATE PRETZELS - 2 13.98
075002
Subtotal 53.46
Tax 5% 018
Total 53.64
Payment Method Amount
Master Card _ 53.64
|

Sale ID# 73249

Signature:

NO REFUNDS. ALL SALES FINAL.

Hosting - $53.46 + GST

Main Street Market &
More

g McRae St

Gkotoks AB

18105

(403) ag2-3000

mamnstresns ket.la
February 3. 2020
10:41 AM

e

o S p——

Recept ROTY

Ault'torizationz-
Mastercar d
AID AQ 00 00 U

pIN Verifiea

51 64
Custom Amount $-J.'3[.‘U
Ricochet - Sale Transacuon! ).
Lw'?at)fnm_’t:'i‘;tf()

Total $53.64
Mastercard - 45364
(Chap)

Wanaa bonminel falat

THE PLACE 1O BE
‘ALL SALES FINALS
o NO EXLHAN\JES OR
RETURNS**



Hosting - $44.48

COSTCO

WHOLESALE

Okotoks #1069
202-104 Southbank Blvd
Okotoks, AB T1S OK4

XY tenber [N

266556 VAN HOUTTE 43.99
1884448 TPD/266556 9.00-
500666 KS WATR500% 4.69

ENVIRO FEE

ACCT: MASTERCARD

REFERENCE #: 0010015220 C

AUTH #: 2024/09/30 13:17:06
Invalce Number: 004522

Purchase - Mastercard

A0000000
00000080

01 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027

IMPORTANT - retain this copy
for dour records
CUSTOMER COPY
MasterCard
CHANGE

G GST 5%
TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS SOLD =

TOTAL DISCOUNT(S) ]
PIPEVAETEN 13:17:

OP#:

Thank You'!
Please Come Again

G = GST P=PST
GST #121476329RT
Whse:1069 Trm:4 Trn:175 OP:1

Items Sold: |
XY 2024/09/30 13:17



Legislative Assembly of Alberta Hosting - $53.12

: VF30483 - Vendor Payment Submission Form
A

T

Member Name RJ Sigurdson
Claimant RJ Sigurdson
Expense Category Office supplies

COSTiI-O

HEEZEIWHNOL L R ALE

Okao tak s 3] CED
202-104 Sout abank P ivd
Okctocs, B o 4ige

NJ “fember
6262016
715221 CcOve S0Df

196056 SCC
332578 |
500666 KS UA A5CO%H

0730 NUMBER
SUBT

TRX

wxan TOTA

ACCT: MASTERCARD
au 2
“nvoaice Numbar: 00222
Pur:hase - Mastercard
R0GICO00041010
000IC0800D =300

01 ]FF'RUViIi - I-lnh‘f YCU 52

9 12:43:27

IMPORT3NT z2teln this copy
for wour recortls
CUSTOMER CO>Y

MastarCard
CHANSE

5%
NUMBER OF 17-MS S3.1) =
Jop: RS A & + b

Thanmk Yo

Fleasie Come ciexar

3 = (GST Fe=P3j
G37 #12797€321
Whe2:7CE9 Trm: 2 Trn:183 P 43

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF30483 Page 6 of 16



S
>y

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

Hosting - $12.79

VF30430 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

Member Name RJ Sigurdson
Claimant RJ Sigurdson
Expense Category Office supplies

TRANGACTION R CORD

OKOTOKS 111 HO

FARLNRAEE R 44
Y0 EL1ZABETH ST

OKOTOKE an 115 18
DAL : 2024-08-22 | Mt 09:20: 70
STURE #: GO3E/S 1 Z214g41
Paypoint: DI1K IoUWNEL
GS RB920M942 3
PRODLCY uly  PRICE AFOUNT
Hstl Watr S00m| 1 10.99 10.99
Deposit | 1.80 1.80
OTAI CAL B 12.79
CREDTI $ 12.79

PURCHASE

MUARDFLEET

REFLRENCE #: 4442298 0010012490

INVOICE NO 1171
AUTH #:

Mas ercard
AUDODCOVO4 110
IVR: 0000000000
IS1: E80O

017027 APPRUVEC HHIANK (Ol
Reconciliaton 1D:
Wha I Luy g

J
Onlv Fsso and Mohil gds eatns
Opt imum points,

23679

gns Fuel led your poiy tsy

you Pl

PC Uptimum Tog 1etes: | 866 127 B4GE

Topeer ial Inguirles: | B 567

IMPOKT AN

31 7€

Retain This Copy For four Recorde

Customer's Copy

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF30430

Page 3 of 9



Legislative Assembly of Alberta Hosting - $53.53

VF30430 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

S
>y

Member Name RJ Sigurdson
Claimant RJ Sigurdson
Expense Category Office supplies

Jobeyr

Ginger Ale Diet 4,99 G
$0.06 GR
AN $0.60 R
Gum Whi te pean mint $4.49 &«
INSTANT CAVINCS $C.50
YOU SAVED $0.50
Gum White Winter fres $4 .99 GC
INSTANI SAVINGS -$0 50
YOU SAVED $U.50
Bag Reusals!l« 30 3% Gl
BAKERY
Tortilia Wray $3.99 (
YOU SAVED $0 20
ortillia Wrap $3.99
PPOINIS EARNED 150 PIS
YOU SAVED $0 20
Tortrila Wap $3.99 C
YOU SAVED $0 20
Tortilia Wrap $1.99 (
POINIS LARNFD 150 P1S
YOU SAVED $0.20
Tortilla Wras $3.99
YOU SAVED $0.20
Tow tilla Wrap §3.99 |
POINIS CARNFD 150 Pis
YOU SAVED $0.20
jortilia Wrap $3.99
YOU SAVED $0.20
fortilla Wrap $3.99
POINIS EARNED 150 PTS
YOU SAVED $0.20
Tortilla Wrap $3.99 ¢
YOU SAVED $0.20
Tortilla Wrap $3.99 C
POINIS EARNED 150 PIS

YOU SAVED $0.20

SAVINGSzaaxxxzamaxnsn
$4.0C
$4.00

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF30430 Page 5 of 9




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

Hosting - $9.67

VF30430 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

3
L

Member Name RJ Sigurdson
Claimant RJ Sigurdson
Expense Category Office supplies

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are

now approved for payment.

VF30430

save-on-foods #6623
Okotoks

Vieil wwe.saveontoods

G.S.T #R121453583

GLAD BAGS
Glad Garbage Bag
PURE LIFE WATER
Card $6.79 Save
*deposit
*Recycle Fee Nn Tax
SOF Reyclb Tshrt Bg

Sub fotatl

Card $% pts- AB

Taxable-Value

Tax-Code

GST
BALANCE DUE
Credit

(1] xxxxxxxxx:-

-TRANSACTION RECORD

TYPE: Purchase

KCARD $
TITEESERRR

CARD NUMBER:
DATE/TIME: 08/26/2024 10:24:35
REFERENCE #: 0010013230 C

TERM: 44920,
AUTHOR.# : M

AID: AOO0O000041010
TVR: 0000008000

ST EBOO
Mastercard

ACCT: MAST

YOoU 027

01 APPROVED THANK

IMPORTANT :

Page 6 of 9



Legislative Assembly of Alberta Hosting - $96.90

VF30430 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

S
qr

Member Name

RJ Sigurdson

Claimant

RJ Sigurdson

Expense Category

Office supplies

Ll YT areagn,
[ T Ty &

&P

i WA REYLL i R
11 ks HoaES
D04 Soathhiank vd

ob.:, 3B O UK9
5 mambe - [ NG
500648 KS WA REQDNA 94.:9
ENVIRO FEE .30
DEFDS: ™ CL 4.00
5016456 KS WA REQ i\ 4.69
ENVIRO FEE O ' C.30
NEFOS.™ CL 9.00
530656 KS WA REQUMN 1.69
ENVIRO FEE .30
DEFOS:." CL 4.00
3R L NJUBER OF ITENS SO.n 3
iI30¥200 KS DBL. CHED 15.99
1370200 KS DFY "7y 15.99
3 @586
448 BUT. NG A 28.45
LNDTAL 9E.90
"N 7.00
vk (17 1011 DE PO

ST MASTER
= ‘ERENC: |
UH &
Tolce Hunt
rd'Ciase -
#3J02003 1 41¢(
21008010 ¢

"1 ArRC TR

ARD

00100° 5470 *
J024/08,)

wtr 0GNhH97

wtercine

0

100

THANY YCU 0

4 14:15:26

PMONT: 85,0
Ivi a2 anm - pptalm <hils copy
ar gi.ae cesords
CUSTGHE R Ld=Y
@ siorCerol 9€.30
HANGE .00

OF ITENE S0.D
HELN

o
@ik \ w
FPliomase Come oo
1= 35 Pes”

(57 #1227 163523

f |

@105 I'r i8S Trn: 139 P31

gl B

Salal: 10

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF30430

Page 7 of 9




Legislative Assembly of Alberta Hosting - $16.71
VF30430 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

S
Q>r

Member Name RJ Sigurdson
Claimant RJ Sigurdson
Expense Category Office supplies

IRANSACTION RECORD

OKOTOKS ML HO

IR R R R R R T g
S0 ELTZABETH ST

DKOTOKS AB 11S 1Jb
DATL: U24-06-12 | IME 06:47:24
STURE #: OO31E715 TRANS B: 211154
Paypaint: 21K Cashier: owner
GS1 RB9I2095423

PRODUCT
Nst! Watr S0Gmi
Deposit
MlkToGoM1k473m1
Deposit

TOTAL CcAD $ 16.71

CREDIT $ 1671

FPURCHASE

MCARDFLCE!
REFERENCE #:
INVOICE NO:
AUTH #:

Mas-ercard
ADCUCO
TVR: 000000H
ISI: EBOO

01/027 APPROVFL THANK ‘70U
Reconciliation ID: Q120€74
Wha if buy'ng was fuelled your poirts?
Only Fsco and Kobil gas earns you PC

Optimam points

PC Cptimum Inguiries: 1
Imperial Inquiries: 1

G - PST

IMPORIANT -
Kketain Ihis Copy For Your Record

Customer's Copy

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF30430 Page 9 of 9



0v¥0E4A

9 Jo i abed

juswAed 1o} paroidde mou

ale pue aiojaq JuswAed 1o} pelILIgNS USa( JOU BARY ‘PBISPIO SE PAAISDSI 8J9M 82I0AUI SIU} UO PalsI| SWall ay) 1ey) Auso |

Hosting - $8.91

TRANSACTION RICORD

OKUTOKS HI HO
SRR NCERTaR A I
50 ELIZABETH ST
OKOTOKS A8 115 108

DATE: 2024-09-09  TIME:  08:41:24

STORE #: 00316715
Paypaint: 01K
GST: R892095473

TRANS #: 219529
Cashier: awner

PROBHCY Q1Y FRICE  AMOUNT
ROGERS 1 4.99 4.99
M1k toGaMIk473m) 1 3.9 3.79G
Deposit 1 0.13 0.13
TOTAL CAD 3% 5.91
CREDLT $ 6.9
PURCHASE

§ 69
MCARDFLEE]

REFERENCE #:  %44%7298 0016012520 €
INVGICE NOD: (423920

AUTH #: | ]

Mas-ercard

A00OOCY

TVR: 00UDUOBU0G
TSI €800

01/0Z7 APPROVED - THANK ‘f0U
Recunciliation I0: 0127649
tha  if Luying gas fuelled your puirts?

Only Esso and kobil gas earns yau PC
Optimum points.

AiobBeje) esuadxg

juewie|
SWeN Jaquis|y

saljddns 801130

uospinbIg ry
uospinbIg ry

wio4 uoissiwqng jJuswAed JOpPUIA - or¥0S4dAA

eLIaq|V JO A|lquiassy aAlje|siboa




9/¥0€4N

vl o gl obed

juswAed 1o} paroidde mou

aJe pue aloje ‘
p Joq JuswAed 1oj papIWLgns usaq 10U SABY ‘PaISPIO SB PBAISDSI 8I8M 82I0AUI SIY) UO Pa)s]| SWiall ay) 1ey) Ao |

Hosting - $250.00 + GST

—

Okotoks Cinema
112020242039-1-1131936
10 Popcorn Bag Discounted
26250 CC RED OTHER MA
Sales Tax
Subtotal
| LO1RAD
(403) 938-0722
okotokscinelnas.com
November 20, 2024
8:39 PM

Rereipt. LWOJ
Authorization: |

Mastercatd
AID AD 00 00 00

PIN Verifiea

Custom Amount $262.50

Total $262.50

Mastercaro ] $262.50
(Chip)
Wanaa Somimerfelat

APPROVED

$250.00

($262.50)

$12.50
$0.00

AioBaje) asuadxy

Juewe|o
SWeN Jaquis|y

sa|ddns 20130

uospinbig ry
uospinbig ry

w04 uoissiuqng juawiked 10pusA - 9240EA

eLIaq|V JO A|lquiassy aAlje|siboa




Hosting - $30.58
Legislative Assembly of Alberta osting - $

VF30476 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

S
@y

Member Name RJ Sigurdson
Claimant RJ Sigurdson
Expense Category Office supplies

SAFEWAY €9

Safeway Darcy Ranch

#1230, 13 Darcy Ranch Drive Okotoks AB
Phone: 587-757-2002
GST#895588788RT001

Served by: Charlene E
Membet card aumber : _

GROCERY

Hot Chocolate Mix $15.29 C
Hot Chocoiate Mix $15.29 C
SUBTOTAL $30.58
TOTAL TAX $0.00
TOT AL T30 .58
Masterlard TENDER $30.58
*ash CHANGE $0.00
NUMBER OF ITEMS 2

SCENE+ POINTS
Member number : _

|
f
| Your SCENE+ POINTS Balance
' Scene+ Balance -

Farn 2 Scene+ points for every $1 spent
when using the Scotiabank Scene+

Visa Card. Learn more at
-wotiabank . com/2xthepoints

MERCHANT 21165969 c
TERMINAL I $S02416596903

o Burchase xx §  30.58
CARD > RCPT 1139000
NO RESP 001

DATE 1172272004 TIME 12:54:17
AuTH 4 SR

REF# 001489031
APPL .Master car
AID  ADGOOC

00 APPRGVED - THANK YOU
Tet'm I'ran Store Oper 11/22/24
3 1139 4382 184 12:54:22

Thanks for shopping with us
Come Again Soon

X X kX X X X K X X X
SHARE YOUR THOUGHTS
FOR A CHANCE TO

WIN 1 OF 3 $500

SAFEWAY GIFT CARDS!

Huld on to this receipt and complete our
he new 5 minute online
Custemer Survey by visiting:
www . Safeway . ca/MySafeway

NGO PURCHASE NECESSARY .

Rules on Contest website. Eligible for
vesidents over the age of majority of
Alberta;Western Ontario ; Manitoba;
and Saskatchewan.

Coritest ends Feb 1 2025.

Sk1ll tesving question to be correctly
wiswered to win.

Odds of winring depend on number

of entrns received.
X**X*****x

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF30476 Page 13 of 14



Legislative Assembly of Alberta Hosting - $9.69

VF30476 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

S
@y

Member Name RJ Sigurdson
Claimant RJ Sigurdson
Expense Category Office supplies

COSTCO

==—=WHOLESALE

Okotoks #1069
202-104 Southbank Blvd
Okotoks, AB T1S 0K4

6M Member _
332578 SINGLEFOLDxx
xoonaaaBot tom of Basked*
6262016 *%KS BATHxx
500666 KS WATRS00*x
ENVIRO FEE C 0.80

DEPOSIT CL 4.00

10000000008 Count 2 MO0 RXNNRX

SUBTOTAL
TAX
xeee TOTAL

XXXXXXXXXXX-

ACCT: MASTERCARD

REFERE : 0010010730 C

AUTH # 2024/11/19 14:52:32
Invoice Number: 005073

Purchase - rcard

A000000(

0000008000 E800

01 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027
I

IMPORTANT - retain this coey
for your records
CUSTOMER COPY
MasterCard
CHANGE

G GST 5%
TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS SOLD =
PArLYARVAR. 14:52:34 1069

OP#: 5 Name: NEONITA N

Thank You!
Please Come Again

G = GST P=PST
GST #121476329RT
Whse:1069 Trm:5 Trn:171 OP:§

Total BOB Item Count =

Items Sold:
6M 2024/11/19 14:52

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF30476 Page 8 of 14



Hosting - $45.98

P
LOSTCO
=====WHOLESALE

Okotoks #1069

202-104 Southbank Blvd
Okotoks, AB T1S OKt”

SELF-CHECKOUT
F

35 Member
8772021 AVFCDECWL62
9307750 LG 50UT7000

ECO FEE ADS

1089767 KS BAGS 200
1477486 MCCAFE 80CT
1926922 TPD/MCCAFE
6262016 ##KS BATHx»
500566 KS WATRSOO0*%

ENVIRO FEE C

DEPOSIT CL

SUBTRTAL

TIAX

ACCT: MASTERCARD
REFERENCE #: 0010012740 C

AUTH #: 2025/703/25 14:09:39
Invoice Number: 206274

urchase - Mastercard

50000000

0000008000 E300

01 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027
AMOUNT :

IMPORTANT - retain thls copy
for your records
CUSTOMER COPY
MasterCard
CHANGE

3 GST 5%

TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS SOLD = )
TOTAL DISCOUNT(S) $
QYA Tpis 14:09:42

B0 DI D66 6 66 3 D06 T I IE I HEIE I I IEIE I D66 16 D IEIE I 6 16 M 2626 2 2

Electronics Return
Pnlirv Tnformation



Hosting $5.50

DOLLARAMA

10 D arcy Ranch Dr. 912
Okotoks AB T1S 5V9
GST 863624433

CHOCO LOONTES 667885021581 1.20 F
CHOCO LOONIFS 667888021581 1.25 F
ST. PATRICK'S DA 667888070093 1.50 F
ST. PATRICK'S DA 667838070053 1.50 F
SUBTOTAL $5.50
GST 5% $0.28.
TOTAL $5.78
MASTERCARID $5.78

TYPE: PURCHASE
ACCT: MASTERCARD

AMOUNT

cARD numser: N
DATE/TIME: 25/03/06 12:28:45

REFERENCE #: £6380059 0010
AUTHOR. #: [ -
INVOICE NUMBER: 982

Mastercang
Aooooooom
00000080

017027 APPROVED - THANK YOU
-~ [MPORTANT -~
Retain This Copy For Your Records
xxx CUSTOMER COPY xxx
PRICES MAY INCLUDE ECO FEES,
CRF AND DEPOSIT (WHEN APPLICABLE).
NO EXCHANGE
NO RETURN
THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING AT DOLLARAMA
2025-03-06 12:28:48
001560 03 . B o 0982




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF32515 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

3
g

Member Name RJ Sigurdson
Claimant RJ Sigurdson
Expense Category Office supplies
From: Eriends of Foothills Schools Foundation
To: Highwood
Subject: Thank you for your purchase
Date: Wednesday, January 29, 2025 10:12:33 AM
Attachments: ticket.ics

View in browser

Thank you for your purchase!

Purchase details:
2 x General admission

To track your payment(s), activate ||| | [ GGG

Download e-ticket

Hi Wanda ,

Thank you from the bottom of our hearts for registering for our event and
supporting our cause. This registration greatly helps our mission.

If you would like to contribute further, contact us to become a volunteer,

or talk to your friends about The Friends of Foothills School Foundation!

Marica Borovich-Law

Whitney Smith

Executive Director

Event Coordinator

Friends of Foothills Schools Foundation
FESF Board Member

Your transaction

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF32515 Page 7 of 9



] ) Event Ticket Disclosable $280.00
Legislative Assembly of Alberta

VF32515 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

3
g

Member Name RJ Sigurdson
Claimant RJ Sigurdson
Expense Category Office supplies

Wanda Sommerfeldt

Payment date: January 29, 2025

Payment method: _

Purchase amount: CA$280.00
Optional contribution to Zeffy: CA$0.00

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF32515 Page 8 of 9





